
TOP 620 N
(Type SK 297 :  + . . 01001)

EUROTOP 620 N
(Type SK 297 :  + . . 01791)

Ersatzteilliste 	 Nr. 99 297.DE.90O.3

Catalogue des Pièces Detachees

Spare parts list

Chassis Nr.

Ihre / Your / Votre • Masch.Nr. • Fgst.Ident.Nr.

D

F

GB

 Version  12/13



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Pottinger+TOP+620+N+EUROTOP+620+N+Rake


  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE        AB-NR BIS-NR
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00  278.10.001.1           1 SCHWENKRAHMEN ZUS.             CHASSIS OSCILLANT    FRAME                    (1-53                   1001
    0.02 00  278.15.001.0           1 ABSENKBEGRENZUNG KPL.          FIXER LA LIMITATION  CLAIM CPTE.              (61-63                  1001
    1    00  278.10.040.3           1 RAHMEN SZ.                     CHASSIS              FRAME                                            1001
    2    00  278.10.010.4           1 TRAGARM SZ.                    BRAS PORTEUR         SUPPORT                                          1001
    2.01 00  278.10.010.5           1 TRAGARM SZ.                    BRAS PORTEUR         SUPPORT                                          1001
    3    00  278.10.060.0           1 STUETZE SZ.                    SUPPORT              SUPPORT                                          1001
    4    00  278.10.071.0           2 FORMROHR SZ.                   TUBE FACONNE         SUPPORT                                          1001
    5    00  278.10.080.0           2 STUETZFUSS SZ.                 BEQUILLE             JACK STAND                                       1001
    6    00  278.10.075.0           2 RADGABEL SZ.                   FOURCHETTE           FORK                                             1001
    7    00  278.10.079.0           2 BOLZEN                         AXE                  PIN                                              1001
    8    00  278.10.093.0           1 ABSTECKBOLZEN                  BOULON-FICHE         PIN                                              1001
    9    00  278.10.090.0           1 BOLZEN SCHW.ZUS.               AXE                  PIN                                              1001
   10    00  252.10.052.0           2 BOLZEN 20H11X98X85 ZN          AXE                  PIN                                              1001
   11    00       452.309           4 RAD 175 X 50                   ROUE                 WHEEL                                            1001
   12    00       175.264           8 SPLINT 5X32 DIN 94             GOUPILLE FENDUE      COTTERPIN                                        1001
   13    00       162.415           2 SCHEIBE 44X25,2X2              RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   14    00       438.019           2 KLAPPVORSTECKER 10X45 DIN11023 GOUPILLE 10X45       PIN 10X45                                        1001
   15    00  252.10.052.0           2 BOLZEN 20H11X98X85 ZN          AXE                  PIN                                              1001
   16    00       417.608           2 VIERKANTSTOPFEN 50X50X5  GPN 2 COUVERCLE CARRE      FITTING                                          1001
   17    00  238.07.001.0           1 BOLZEN                         AXE                  PIN                                              1001
   18    00       438.026           1 SICHERHEITSSCHNUR GTO F 80390  SECURITE-CORDE       SECURITY-CORD                                    1001
   19    00       157.022           4 SICHERUNGSRING 25X1,2 DIN 471  SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP                                          1001
   20    00       103.084           2 SK-SCHR. M12X2O DIN 933-8.8    VIS M12X2O           SCREW M12X2O                                     1001
   21    00       103.305           4 SK-SCHR. M10X70 DIN 931-8.8 ZN VIS M10X70 DIN 931   SCREW M10X70 DIN 931                             1001
   22    00       122.107           4 SI-MUTTER M10 DIN 980-8        ECROU M10 DIN 980    NUT M10 DIN 980                                  1001
   23    00       438.005           2 VORSTECKER                     GOUPILLE             PIN                                              1001
   24    00       191.002           4 KEGELSCHM. AM 8X1              RACCORD DE GRAISSAGE GREASING NIPPLE                                  1001
   25    00       442.144           1 ZYLINDER                       CYLINDRE             CYLINDER                                         1001
   25.01 00   442.144.001           1 DICHTSATZ ZU 442.144           JEU DE JOINTS        SET OF GASKETS                                   1001
   26    00       435.319           2 ZUGFEDER                       RESSORT DE TRACTION  SPRING                                           1001
   27    00  278.10.102.0           1 LAGERBOLZEN                    AXE SUPPORT          BOLT                                             1001
   28    00       172.977           1 SPANNSTIFT 8X60 DIN 1481       GOUPILLE 8X60        ROLLPIN 8X60                                     1001
   29    00       172.126           1 SPANNSTIFT 5X60   DIN 1481     GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN                                          1001
   30    00       410.241           2 BUNDBUCHSE 40X44/55X30         MANCHON 40X44/55X30  BUSH 40X44/55X30         648                     1001
   31    00       166.810           2 SCHEIBE 65X40,2X2              RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   32    00  206.10.020.0           1 HUELSE                         DOUILLE              SLEEVE                                           1001
   33    00  278.10.085.0           1 BOLZEN                         AXE                  PIN                                              1001
   34    00       172.171           2 SPANNSTIFT 8X45 DIN 1481       GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN                                          1001
   35    00  278.10.086.0           1 BOLZEN                         AXE                  PIN                                              1001
   36    00       163.105           2 SCHEIBE 30.2 / 50*2            RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   37    00       155.026           2 SICHERUNGSRING 30X1,5 DIN471   SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP                                          1001
   38    00       410.631           2 GLACIER-LAGER PM 3030 DX       PALIER PM 3030 DX    BEARING PM 3030 DX                               1001
   39    00       410.630           2 GLEITLAGER PM 3020 DX          ROULEAU PM 3020 DX   BEARING PM 3020 DX                               1001
   40    00       173.200           1 SPANNSTIFT 10X55 DIN 1481 ZN   GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN                                          1001
   41    00  278.10.055.1           1 KULISSE                        COULLISSE            SUPPORT                                          1001
   44    00       417.943           1 VERSCHLUSSSTOPFEN 46,0X18  GPN BOUCHON DE TUYAU     PIEPE PLUG                                       1001
   45    00       417.971           2 VERSCHLUSSSTOPFEN GPN 300  V 2 BOUCHON DE TUYAU     PIEPE PLUG                                       1001
   46    00       155.132           1 SICHERUNGSRING  45 DIN 472     SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP                                          1001
   47    00       162.441           1 SCHEIBE 13X65X5                RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   48    00       103.082           1 SK-SCHRAUBE M12X16 DIN 933     VIS                  SCREW                    648                     1001
   49    00  261.10.080.0           2 ZUGSTREBE                      JAMBE DE FORCE       DRAW STRUT                                       1001
   50    00  261.10.100.0           2 SPIRALSCHLAUCH                 TUYAU DE DESCENTE    PIPE                                             1001
   51    00  261.10.092.0           4 BOLZEN                         AXE                  PIN                                              1001
   52    00       162.417           8 SCHEIBE 36X20,5X2              RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   53    00       157.018           8 SICHERUNGSRING 20X1,2 DIN 471  SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP                                          1001
   61    00       464.111           2 RUNDGLIEDERKETTE               CHAINE MAILL. RONDS  ROUND LINK CHAIN                                 1001
   62    00  278.15.005.0           2 HUELSE                         DOUILLE              SLEEVE                                           1001
   63    00       438.019           2 KLAPPVORSTECKER 10X45 DIN11023 GOUPILLE 10X45       PIN 10X45                                        1001

                                                                                                                                          0297/BT 0010



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE        AB-NR BIS-NR
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00  259.34.001.0           1 TANDEMBEREIFUNG ZUS.           PNEUS TANDEM         TANDEM TYRES             (1-34                   1556
    1    00  261.34.016.2           1 ADAPTER LI.                    RACCORD              ADAPTER                                          1556
    2    00  261.34.015.2           1 ADAPTER RE.                    RACCORD              ADAPTER                                          1556
    3    00  259.34.012.1           2 RADBUEGEL LI.SZ.               ETRIER PORTE-ROUE    WHEEL STRAP                                      1556
    4    00  259.34.013.1           2 RADBUEGEL RE.SZ.               ETRIER PORTE-ROUE    WHEEL STRAP                                      1556
    5    00       410.951           8 BUCHSE PM 2525 DU              DOUILLE              BUSH                                             1556
    7    00       173.144           4 SPANNSTIFT 6X40 DIN 1481       GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN 6X40                                     1556
    8    00  259.34.022.0           1 GEWINDEBOLZEN LI.SZ.           BOULON FILETE GAUCHE BOLT LEFT                                        1556
    9    00  259.34.023.0           1 GEWINDEBOLZEN RE.SZ.           BOULON FILETE DROITE BOLT RIGHT                                       1556
   10    00       129.305           1 SPANNSCHLOSSMUTTER M16         ECROU M16            NUT M16                                          1556
   11    00       128.109           1 SK-MUTTER M16                  ECROU M16            NUT M16                                          1556
   12    00       120.163           1 SK-MUTTER M16 DIN 934-8 ZN     ECROU M16            NUT M16                                          1556
   13    00  259.34.029.0           1 GELENKSTANGE SZ.               BARRE ARTICULEE      ROD                                              1556
   14    00       410.618           4 GLACIER-BUECHSE PM 2025 DX     BAGUE PM 2025        BUSH PM 2025                                     1556
   15    00       162.417           8 SCHEIBE 36X20,5X2              RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1556
   16    00  259.34.033.0           4 BOLZEN                         AXE                  PIN                                              1556
   17    00       157.018           8 SICHERUNGSRING 20X1,2 DIN 471  SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP                                          1556
   18    00  361.30.125.0           4 BOLZEN 25X115                  AXE 25X115           PIN 25X115                                       1556
   19    00       162.408           4 SCHEIBE 30X13X5 DIN1542        RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1556
   21    00     500.0.080           4 BEREIFUNG 15X6,0-6 KPL.        PNEUS                TYRES CPTE.              (31-33                  1556
   23    00       451.552           4 LABYRINTHDICHTUNG              JOINT                GASKET                                           1556
   26    00       451.533           4 RADKAPPE                       COUVERCLE            CAP                                              1556
   28    00       191.012           4 SCHMIERN. SFG CM 8X1 DIN 71412 RACCORD DE GRAISSAGE GREASING NIPPLE                                  1556
   29    00  203.33.005.0           2 DECKSCHEIBE                    DISQUE DE RECOUVREM. WASHER                                           1556
   30    00       162.415           4 SCHEIBE 44X25,2X2              RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1556
   31    00       451.554           4 FELGE MIT NABE 4,50X6          JANTE DE ROUE        WHEEL RIM                (31,34                  1556
   32    00       452.072           4 REIFEN 16X6.50-8 10PR, RP      PNEUMAT. 16X6.50-8   TYRE 16X6.50-8                                   1556
   33    00       452.514           4 SCHLAUCH 15X6.00-6             TUYAU                HOSE                                             1556
   34    00       400.271           8 RILLENKLAG. 6205 2RS  DIN 625  ROUL. A BILLES       BEARING DIN 625                                  1556
   35    00       103.086           4 SK-SCHR. M12X30 DIN 933-8.8 ZN VIS M12X30           SCREW M12X30                                     1556

                                                                                                                                          0297/BT 0060



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE        AB-NR BIS-NR
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00  278.70.001.0           1 ANTRIEB ZUS.                   ENTRAINEMENT         DRIVE                    (1-14                   1001
    1    00  278.70.004.0           1 EINGANGSGETRIEBE ZUS.          TRANSMISS. D‘ENTREE  INPUT TRANSMISSION       *120                    1001
    1.01 00  278.70.004.1           1 EINGANGSGETRIEBE ZUS.          TRANSMISS. D‘ENTREE  INPUT TRANSMISSION       *130                    1001
    2    00       542.109           1 GETRIEBEOEL X18MD              HUILE DE TRANSM.     OIL SAE X18MD                                    1001
    3    00       100.086           6 SK-SCHRAUBE M12X30 DIN 933-8.8 VIS                  SCREW                                            1001
    4    00       165.012           6 SICHERHEITSRING A 12 DIN 127   RONDELLE GROWER      WASHER, SPRING                                   1001
    5    00  278.70.005.1           1 WELLE S.Z.                     ARBRE                SHAFT                    &POS. 5,15,16           1001
    6    00       405.256           1 EINSTELLRING-LAGER PE 35       ANNEAU DE REGLAGE    RING                                             1001
    7    00       457.653           1 SCHUTZTRICHTER                 CUVETTE PROTECTRICE  TAPERED GUARD                                    1001
    8    00       103.041           4 SK-SCHR. M8X16 DIN 933-8.8     VIS M8X16            SCREW M8X16                                      1001
    9    00       162.407           4 SCHEIBE 8,5/18*2               RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   10    00       155.150           2 SICHERUNGSRING 80X2,5 DIN472   SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP                                          1001
   11    00       448.512           1 SCHLAUCHKLEMME                 COLLIER              CLAMP                                            1001
   12    00       496.231           1 SCHUTZROHR 89,8X2,5X810  PVC   TUBE DE PROTECTION   TUBULAR GUARD                                    1001
   13    00       543.201           1 LOCTITE 510                    LOCTITE 510          LOCTITE 510                                      1001
   14    00  278.70.023.1           2 SCHUTZTOPF SZ.                 CUVETTE DE PROTEC.   COVER                                            1001
   15    00       162.704           2 SCHEIBE 45X35,5X2,5            RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   16    00       155.029           2 SICHERUNGSRING 35X1,5 DIN 471  SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP                                          1001

                                                                                                                                          0297/BT 0110



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE        AB-NR BIS-NR
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00  278.80.008.3           1 GETRIEBE RE.MONT.              VARIATEUR            GEARBOX                  R                       1426
    1    00  278.80.036.1           1 ZENTRALROHR SZ.                TUBE CENTRAL         MAIN TUBULAR ELEMENT                             1426
    2    00       150.551           1 PASSFEDER AB 14X9X90 DIN 6885  CLAVETTE             KEY                                              1426
    3    00       161.312           1 SICHERUNGSBLECH MB12           RONDELLE FREIN       LOCK PLATE                                       1426
    4    00       124.312           1 WELLENMUTTER KM12              ECROU                NUT                                              1426
    5    00  278.80.052.0           1 HUBROHR SZ.                    TUYAU                TUBE                                             1426
    6    00  283.80.009.1           1 KURVENSCHEIBE ZUS.             PLATEAU A CAME       CAMPLATE                                         1426
    6.01 00  283.80.010.2           1 KURVENSCHEIBE                  PLATEAU A CAME       CAMPLATE                                         1426
    6.02 00  283.80.010.3           1 KURVENSCHEIBE                  PLATEAU A CAME       CAMPLATE                                         1426
    7    00  283.80.070.0           1 DECKEL                         COUVERTURE           COVER                                            1426
    8    00       191.007           1 SCHMIERN. SFG BM 8X1 DIN 71412 RACCORD DE GRAISSAGE GREASER                                          1426
    9    00       191.011           1 SCHMIERNIPPEL SFGC M6 DIN71412 RACCORD DE GRAISSEUR GREASING NIPPLE                                  1426
   10    00       162.429           6 SCHEIBE 28X15X3                RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1426
   11    00       122.008           3 SK-MUTTER SELBST. M14 DIN 985  ECROU M14 DIN 985    NUT M14 DIN 985                                  1426
   11.01 00       165.419           3 KEISICHERUNGSSCHEIBE HLB-14    RONDELLE HLB-14      WASHER HLB-14                                    1426
   12    00  283.80.050.0          10 STEUERHEBEL                    LEVIER DE COMMANDE   CONTROL LEVER                                    1426
   13    00       166.843          20 SCHEIBE 32,2X48X1,5            RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1426
   14    00  243.80.065.0          10 WELLE ZUS.                     ARBRE                SHAFT                                            1426
   15    00       118.010          10 SK-SCHR. M8X20                 VIS M8X20            SCREW M8X20                                      1426
   16    00  278.80.030.1           1 NABE                           MOYEU                HUB                                              1426
   17    00       172.228          10 SPANNSTIFT  12X50  DIN 1481    GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN                                          1426
   18    00       172.983          10 SPANNSTIFT   7X50 DIN 1481     GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN                                          1426
   19    00  275.80.060.0           1 BOLZEN                         AXE                  PIN                                              1426
   20    00  261.80.122.0           1 TELLER                         PLATEAU              PLATE                                            1426
   21    00  283.80.015.0           1 ROHR                           TUBE                 PIPE                                             1426
   22    00  283.80.005.1           1 GLOCKE SZ.                     CLOCHE               BELL HOUSING                                     1426
   23    00       400.185           2 RILLENKLAG. 6012 2RSR DIN 625  ROUL. RAINURE A BIL. BEARING, BALL                                    1426
   24    00  275.80.036.0           1 TELLERRAD                      COURONNE DENTEE      CROWN WHEEL                                      1426
   25    00       101.064           6 SK-SCHRAUBE M12X1,5X95         VIS                  SCREW                                            1426
   26    00       168.051           6 SPANNSCHEIBE 12                BAGUE 12             RING 12                                          1426
   27    00       122.526           6 SI-MUTTER M12X1,5 DIN 985      ECROU M12X1,5        NUT M12X1,5                                      1426
   28    00  278.80.032.0           1 ROHR                           TUBE                 PIPE                                             1426
   29    00  278.80.005.0           1 GETRIEBEGEHAEUSE               CARTER B. A VITESSE  GEAR HOUSING                                     1426
   30    00  283.80.056.0           1 SPINDEL SZ.                    PIVOT                SPINDLE                                          1426
   31    00       166.435           3 SCHEIBE 75X60,2X1              RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1426
   32    00       166.564           1 PASS-SCHEIBE 60/75X0,3 DIN 988 RONDELLE 60/75X0,3   WASHER 60/75X0,3                                 1426
   33    00       166.735           2 PASS-SCHEIBE 60/75X0,15        RONDELLE 60/75X0,15  WASHER 60/75X0,15                                1426
   34    00  278.80.070.1           2 ACHSTRAEGER                    SUPPORT D‘ESSIEU     AXLE SUPPORT CPTE.                               1426
   35    00       162.931           1 KUGELSCHEIBE C21 DIN 6319      BAGUE C21 DIN6319    RING C21 DIN 6319                                1426
   36    00       403.920           1 DRUCKLAGER AK 511 Z2O          ROULEAU AK 511 Z2O   BEARING AK 511 Z2O                               1426
   37    00       415.352           1 O-RING 19X3 DIN 3770           JOINT TORIQUE        O-RING                                           1426
   38    00       166.821           2 SCHEIBE 30X18,2X1              RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1426
   39    00  261.80.060.0           1 KAPPE S.Z.                     CAPUCHON             CAP                                              1426
   40    00       172.968           1 SPANNSTIFT 8X40                GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN                                          1426
   41    00       100.082           2 SK-SCHRAUBE M12X16 DIN 933 8,8 VIS                  SCREW                                            1426
   42    00  278.80.042.0           1 ABDECKUNG SZ.                  GROUPE COUVERCLE     COVER                                            1426
   43    00  254.80.035.0           1 RITZEL                         PIGNON               PINION                                           1426
   44    00       400.275           2 RILLENKUGELLAGER 6207 DIN 625  ROULEM.DE BUTE 6207  BEARING 6207                                     1426
   45    00  238.08.028.0           1 HUELSE                         DOUILLE              SLEEVE                                           1426
   46    00       103.106           1 SK-SCHRAUBE M14X25 DIN 933-8.8 VIS                  SCREW                                            1426
   47    00       299.055           1 DICHTUNGSRING                  JOINT                SEAL                                             1426
   48    00  288.80.019.0           1 ROHR                           TUBE                 PIPE                                             1426
   49    00       459.101           1 KABELTUELLE 24X17X11X10        PASSE-FIL 24X17X11X1 GROMMET 24X17X11X10                              1426
   50    00       155.029           1 SICHERUNGSRING 35X1,5 DIN 471  SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP                                          1426
   51    00       162.704           1 SCHEIBE 45X35,5X2,5            RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1426
   52    00       417.934           1 VERSCHLUSSTOPFEN KAPSTO F 241  BOUCHON              PLUG                                             1426
   53    00       624.122          20 BUECHSE GF 30                  BAGUE GF 30          BUSH GF 30                                       1426
   54    00       543.004           1 OMNIFIT M100 SPEZIAL           PATE FREINAGE D‘VIS  SCREW LOCKING PASTE                              1426
   55    00       542.405           1 MOLUB-ALLOY-OEL 412            HUILE                OIL                                              1426
   56    00       540.034           1 KORROSIONSSCHUTZ-KONZENTRAT    HUILE ANTI-CORROSIVE ANTI CORROSION OIL                               1426
   57    00       542.413           1 SHELLFETT RA                   GRAISSE              GREASE                                           1426
   58    00       162.434          10 SCHEIBE 35/45X1                RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1426
   59    00       625.016          10 SCHUTZHUELSE L-123,5           DOUILLE  L-123,5     SLEEVE L-123,5                                   1426
   61    00       417.920           1 VERSCHLUSSSTOPFEN  300 F 15    BOUCHON DE TUYAU     PIEPE PLUG                                       1426
   62    00       103.945           8 SK-SCHRAUBE M14X35 DIN 933 10  VIS                  SCREW                                            1426
   72    00       109.211           3 STIFTSCHR. M 14X30 DIN 938-8.8 VIS 14X30            SCREW 14X30                                      1426
   73    00       543.014           1 LOCTITE 648/50                 LOCTITE 648/50       LOCTITE 648/50                                   1426
   75    00       401.911          10 LAUFROLLE D40/D15X18           POULIE D40/D15X18    ROLLER D40/D15X18                                1426
   76    00       155.013          10 SICHERUNGSRING  15 DIN 471     SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP                                          1426
   77    00       624.121          10 DISTANZRING 24/15,1X3,0        BAGUE                RING                                             1426

                                                                                                                                          0297/BT 0160



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE        AB-NR BIS-NR
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00  278.90.001.1           1 FANGTUCH ZUS.                  DEFLECTEUR           GUARD                    (1-67                   1001
    1    00       103.061           2 SK-SCHRAUBE M10X16 DIN 933-8.8 VIS                  SCREW                                            1001
    2    00       165.311           2 FEDERRING A10 - DIN 128        RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
    3    00  278.90.006.1           1 LAGERKONSOLE SCHW. ZUS.        CONSOLE              CONSOLE                                          1001
    4    00  278.90.010.1           1 FANGTUCH VORM.                 DEFLECTEUR           GUARD                    (61-67                  1001
    5    00  278.90.015.1           1 WINKEL                         CORNIERE             ANGLE                                            1001
    6    00       103.048           2 SK-SCHR. M 8X45 DIN 933-8.8    VIS M 8X45           SCREW M 8X45                                     1001
    7    00       162.407           2 SCHEIBE 8,5/18*2               RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
    8    00       122.106           2 SI-MUTTER M8 DIN 980-8         ECROU M8 DIN 980     NUT M8 DIN 980                                   1001
    9    00       438.019           1 KLAPPVORSTECKER 10X45 DIN11023 GOUPILLE 10X45       PIN 10X45                                        1001
   61    00  278.90.011.1           1 FORMROHR SCHW. ZUS.            TUBE FACONNE         SUPPORT                                          1001
   62    00       499.007           1 FANGTUCH                       DEFLECTEUR           GUARD                                            1001
   63    00  264.90.007.0           4 FEDERBAND                      BRIDE RESSORT        STRIP, SPRING                                    1001
   64    00       624.097           4 SCHUTZKAPPE                    TOLE DE PROTECTION   GUARD                                            1001
   65    00       165.308           6 HEDTMANN-SICHERHEITSRING 6     RONDELLE GROWER      WASHER, SPRING                                   1001
   66    00       103.022           6 SK-SCHRAUBE M6X16-DIN 933-8.8  VIS                  SCREW                                            1001
   67    00       417.607           1 VIERKANTSTOPFEN                COUVERCLE CARRE      FITTING                                          1001

                                                                                                                                          0297/BT 0210



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE        AB-NR BIS-NR
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00   455.211/711           1 GELENKWELLE W 2300-860-SD15    ARBRE A CARDANS      P.T.O.DRIVE SHAFT                                1001   1579
    2    00       455.711           1 GELENKWELLENHAELFTE INNEN      MOITIE D‘ARBRE       DRIVE SHAFT HALF                                 1001   1579
    3    00       455.211           1 GELENKWELLENHAELFTE AUSSEN     MOITIE D‘ARBRE       DRIVE SHAFT HALF                                 1001   1579
    4    45        85.105           1 AEUSSERE SCHUTZHAELFTE         DEMI-PROTECTEUR EXT. OUTER GUARD HALF                                 1001   1579
    5    45        85.104           1 SCHUTZHAELFTE INNEN            DEMI-PROTECTION      SHIELD                                           1001   1579
   11    45      21.10.00           1 AUFSTECKGABEL KPL.             MACHOIRE A VERROUILL YOKE, OUTER                                      1001   1579
   12    45           101           1 SCHIEBESTIFT                   CHEVILLE COULISSANTE PIN, QUICK RELEASE                               1001   1579
   13    45     55.628.03           1 STERNRATSCHE K33 MD=850 NM     --                   STAR RATCHET CLUTCH      *280                    1001   1579
   21    45      21.00.00           2 KREUZGARNITUR KPL.             CROISILLON           CROSS                                            1001   1579
   22    00       190.007           2 SCHMIERNIPPEL B M8X1 DIN 71412 RACCORD DE GRAISSEUR GREASING NIPPLE                                  1001   1579
   23    45      21.11.00           1 RILLENGABEL F. PROF. OV        MACHOIRE A GORGE     YOKE INNER                                       1001   1579
   24    00       172.202           2 SPANNSTIFT 1OX65 DIN 1481      GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN                                          1001   1579
   25    45      75.11.16           1 PROFILROHR                     TUBE PROFILE         PROFILE TUBE                                     1001   1579
   26    45      75.15.16           1 PROFILROHR                     TUBE PROFILE         PROFILE TUBE                                     1001   1579
   27    45      21.12.00           1 RILLENGABEL                    MACHOIRE A GORGE     YOKE INNER                                       1001   1579
   51    45      85.15.05           2 SCHUTZTRICHTER                 CONE PROTECTEUR      GUARD CONE                                       1001   1579
   52    45      60.15.00           2 SCHRAUBE                       VIS                  SCREW                                            1001   1579
   53    45      82.85.00           2 STUETZRING                     BAGUE DE SUPPORT     RING                                             1001   1579
   54    45      82.83.06           2 GLEITRING                      BAGUE DE GLISSEMENT  BEARING                                          1001   1579
   55    45      82.36.03           2 HALTEKETTE                     CHAINETTE            CHAIN                                            1001   1579

                                                                                                                                          0297/BT 0260



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Pottinger+TOP+620+N+EUROTOP+620+N+Rake

